

CS 299/24

BASANT GUPTA Vs. SURAJ KUMAR GUPTA

09.12.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Pr.: Sh. Vinod Kumar, Proxy Counsel for plaintiff appearing
through V/C.

None for defendant.

As directed, put up for purpose already fixed on
23.01.2025.

(Reader)
09.12.2024